Su

M

Tu

W

Th

The Samuel School

Biblical, Spirit-Led Education

Sa

2019 - 2020
School Year
Calendar

January

August

1

3

8

10

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

3l

12-15, 19-20 - Staff Inservice

14 - Intake Testing (1-3pm)

16 - School Orientation (6pm-8:30pm)
19 - U. M. Parent/Student Mtng (6pm)
21 - Student's First Day

Student-8 Teacher- 14

1-2 - New Year's Break (No School)

3 - Teacher Inservice (Students Off)

16 - End of Second Quarter

20 - M.L.K., Jr. Day (No School)

24 - Early Dismissal @ 11:45am

24 - Parent Teacher Confrence (1-3pm)
24 - State of the School Address (7pm)
Student - 93 Teacher - 102

10

12

13

14

16

17

19

20

21

23

24

26

27

28

30

31

February

17 - President's Day (No School)
18 - Open House - 10am

28 - Dr. Seuss Day

28 - Early Dismissal @ 11:45am
Student- 112 Teacher- 121

Su

Tu

Th

Sa

September

March

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

2 - Labor Day (No School)
6 - Back To School Night (7pm)

20 - Grandparents' Day - 10:30-11:45am
20 - Early Dismissal @ 11:45am

23-27 - Fall Break

Student - 23 Teacher- 29

2 - Parent Reading Day @ School

16-20 - School Spirit Week

20 - End of Third Quarter

27 - Teacher Inservice (Students Off)
27 - Parent Teacher Confrence (1-3pm)
31 - Open House - 10am

Student - 133 Teacher - 143

Su

Tu

Th

Sa

October

April

10

12

13

14

15

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

3l

14 - Columbus Day (No School)

23 - School Picture Day - 9am

25 - Harvest Party - 6pm @ School
31 - Teacher Inservice (Students Off)

Student - 44 Teacher- 50

6-13 - Easter Vacation (No School)
12 - Happy Easter!

20 - 24 - Standardized Testing

28 - Teacher Inservice (Students Off)

Student - 148 Teacher - 159

10

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

Su

Tu

Th

10

1

12

13

15

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

Su

Tu

Th

10

12

13

14

16

17

19

20

21

23

24

26

27

28

30

Su

Tu

Th

Sa

November

May

10

12

13

14

16

17

19

20

21

23

24

26

27

28

30

3l

Su

M

Student - 61

Tu

Teacher - 69

Th

Sa

1 - End of First Quarter

5 - Teacher Inservice (No School)

7 - Parent Teacher Conferences

8 - Teacher Inservice (No School)

8 - Restoration Celebration (6pm)

18 - Pilgrim Day

27 - Early Dismissal @ 11:45am

28-29 - Thanksgiving Break (No School)

1 - Talent Show/Silent Auction

14 - Teacher Inservice (No School)
25 - Memorial Day (No School)

29 - Field Day

Student - 167 Teacher-179

December

June

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

3l

2 -Thanksgiving Break (No School)
13 - Teacher Inservice (No School)
13 - Christmas Program (6:30pm)
20 - Early Dismissal @ 11:45am
23-31 - Christmas Break (No School)
25 - Merry Christmas!

Student - 74 Teacher- 83

3 - Year End Celebration 10am-11:45am
3 - Student's Last Day (Dis.11:45am)
4-9 - Teacher's Inservice

9 - Teacher's Last Day

Student-170 Teacher - 187

Su

Tu

Th

10

11

12

13

14

17

18

19

20

21

24

25

26

27

28

3l

Su

Tu

2

7

9

10

12

14

16

17

19

21

23

24

26

28

30

Make Up Days - No Make Up Days Until More Than 3 Days Are Missed, Make Up Days Are Apr. 13, May 14, Jun. 4 and following




