

## 2019 - 2020 School Year Calendar

The Samuel School Calendar								20 - M.L.K., Jr. Day (No School) 24 - Early Dismissal @ 11:45am	12	20	21	22	23	24	25	
							Carcildar	24 - Parent Teacher Confrence (1-3pm)	26	27	28	29	30	31	25	
Biblical, Spirit-Led Education  August 2019							August	24 - State of the School Address (7pm)	February 2020							
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	12-15, 19-20 - Staff Inservice	Student - 93 Teacher - 102	Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	
30	/41	10	**	1	2	3	14 - Intake Testing (1-3pm)	February	30	14/	10	**	111	•	1	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	16 - School Orientation (6pm-8:30pm)	17 - President's Day (No School)	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	19 - U. M. Parent/Student Mtng (6pm)	18 - Open House - 10am	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	21 - Student's First Day	28 - Dr. Seuss Day	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		28 - Early Dismissal @ 11:45am	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
							Student - 8 Teacher - 14	Student - 112 Teacher - 121								
September 2019							September	March	March 2020							
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	2 - Labor Day (No School)	2 - Parent Reading Day @ School	Su	М	Tυ	W	Th	F	Sa	
							6 - Back To School Night (7pm)	16-20 - School Spirit Week	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	20 - Grandparents' Day - 10:30-11:45am	20 - End of Third Quarter	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	20 - Early Dismissal @ 11:45am	27 - Teacher Inservice (Students Off)	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	23-27 - Fall Break	27 - Parent Teacher Confrence (1-3pm)	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		31 - Open House - 10am	29	30	31					
29	30						Student - 23 Teacher - 29	Student - 133 Teacher - 143								
October 2019							October	April	April 2020							
Su	М	Τυ	W	Th	F	Sa	14 - Columbus Day (No School)	6-13 - Easter Vacation (No School)	Su	M	Tυ	W	Th	F	Sa	
		1	2	3	4	5	23 - School Picture Day - 9am	12 - Happy Easter!				1	2	3	4	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	25 - Harvest Party - 6pm @ School	20 - 24 - Standardized Testing	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	31 - Teacher Inservice (Students Off)	28 - Teacher Inservice (Students Off)	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
27	28	29	30	31			Student - 44 Teacher - 50	Student - 148 Teacher - 159	26	27	28	29	30			
November 2019							November	May	May 2020							
Su	М	Τυ	W	Th	F	Sa	1 - End of First Quarter	1 - Talent Show/Silent Auction	Su	М	Tυ	W	Th	F	Sa	
					1	2	5 - Teacher Inservice (No School)	14 - Teacher Inservice (No School)						1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7 - Parent Teacher Conferences	25 - Memorial Day (No School)	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11		13	14		16	8 - Teacher Inservice (No School)	29 - Field Day	10	11	12		14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	8 - Restoration Celebration (6pm)		17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	18 - Pilgrim Day		24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							27 - Early Dismissal @ 11:45am		31							
Student - 61 Teacher - 69   28-29 - Thanksgiving Break (No School)   December 2019   December							28-29 - Thanksgiving Break (No School)	Student - 167 Teacher - 179								
								·								
C	D	ecei	mbe	_		Car	December	June	Con			e 20		-	C	
Su				r 20	19 F	Sa	2 -Thanksgiving Break (No School)	3 - Year End Celebration 10am-11:45am	Su	M	Τυ	W	020 Th	F	Sa	
Su 1	M	Tu	mbe W	Th	F		2 -Thanksgiving Break (No School) 13 - Teacher Inservice (No School)	3 - Year End Celebration 10am-11:45am 3 - Student's Last Day (Dis.11:45am)		1	Τυ 2	W 3	Th 4	5	6	
1	<b>M</b> 2	Tu 3	w W	Th 5	F 6	7	2 -Thanksgiving Break (No School) 13 - Teacher Inservice (No School) 13 - Christmas Program (6:30pm)	3 - Year End Celebration 10am-11:45am 3 - Student's Last Day (Dis.11:45am) 4-9 - Teacher's Inservice	7	<b>1</b>	Tu 2 9	<b>W</b> <b>3</b>	<b>Th</b> 4 11	5 12	6 13	
1 8	M 2 9	Tu 3 10	W 4 11	Th 5 12	<b>6</b> 13	7 14	2 -Thanksgiving Break (No School) 13 - Teacher Inservice (No School) 13 - Christmas Program (6:30pm) 20 - Early Dismissal @ 11:45am	3 - Year End Celebration 10am-11:45am 3 - Student's Last Day (Dis.11:45am)	7 14	1 8 15	<b>Tu 2</b> 9 16	<b>W</b> 3 10 17	<b>Th</b> 4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	
1 8 15	M 2 9 16	3 10	W 4 11 18	Th 5 12 19	6 13 20	7	2 -Thanksgiving Break (No School) 13 - Teacher Inservice (No School) 13 - Christmas Program (6:30pm) 20 - Early Dismissal @ 11:45am 23-31 - Christmas Break (No School)	3 - Year End Celebration 10am-11:45am 3 - Student's Last Day (Dis.11:45am) 4-9 - Teacher's Inservice	7 14 21	1 8 15 22	<b>Tu 2</b> 9 16 23	<b>W</b> <b>3</b>	<b>Th</b> 4 11	5 12	6 13	
1 8	M 2 9	Tu 3 10	W 4 11	Th 5 12	<b>6</b> 13	7 14 21	2 -Thanksgiving Break (No School) 13 - Teacher Inservice (No School) 13 - Christmas Program (6:30pm) 20 - Early Dismissal @ 11:45am	3 - Year End Celebration 10am-11:45am 3 - Student's Last Day (Dis.11:45am) 4-9 - Teacher's Inservice	7 14	1 8 15	<b>Tu 2</b> 9 16	<b>W</b> 3 10 17	<b>Th</b> 4 11 18	5 12 19	6 13 20	

January

1-2 - New Year's Break (No School)

3 - Teacher Inservice (Students Off)

16 - End of Second Quarter

20 - M.L.K., Jr. Day (No School)

January 2020

10

Su M Tu